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POLICY NO. 6-10 
 

OUTDOOR/STREET LIGHT RATE SCHEDULE  
 
PURPOSE OF POLICY:  

To establish rates for non-metered outdoor/street lights which are owned and maintained by 
Inland Power. 
 
POLICY CONTENT:  

Rates for outdoor/street lights are as follows: 
 

 

Up to 6000 Lumen $ 10.16 per month 
Up to 15000 Lumen $ 11.20 per month 
Up to 30000 Lumen $ 14.30 per month 
Up to 140000 Lumen $ 21.50 per month 
 

 
RESPONSIBILITY FOR IMPLEMENTATION:  
The CEO is responsible for developing procedures for installation, maintenance and billing for 
outdoor/street lights. 
 
POLICY APPROVAL DATE   02/25/20____ 

 
POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE   04/01/20____ 

 
 

               
       Brian Slaybaugh, President  

Board of Trustees 


